
JACKET POTATOES   
All our jacket potatoes are served with a mixed side salad.
Add an extra filling for £1

cheese                                                               

VE cheese available on request
beans                                              

tuna mayo                                                           

chilli con carne                            

Coronation chicken                      

SANDWICHES 
All our sandwiches are served in a choice of white or brown
bread served with homemade chips & a side salad.
Add an extra filling for £1

Ham   

  

cheese                                                           

egg mayonnaise                                                  

tuna mayo                                      

coronation chicken                      

LIGHT BITES
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS   £8.50

Served with homemade chips & a sweet chilli dip.

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS                         £8.50

Served with homemade chips.

BREADED PRAWN                              £8.50

Served with homemade chips & sweet chilli dip.
breaded scampi                              £8.50

Served with homemade chips & tartar sauce.

THE

BURGERS

BEEF BURGER                                  £12.00 

Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips.
 Add chesse, bacon, chilli or fried egg for £2

double beef burger                      £15.50   

Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips. 
Add chesse, bacon, chilli or fried egg for £2

VEGAN BURGER  (VE)                     

Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips.
veggie chicken burger (v)           £12.00

Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips.

macaroni & cheese bites (v)          £8.50

Served with homemade chips.

4oz gammon steak                         £9.50

Served with homemade chips & a choice of fried egg or pineapple.

Nachos                                           £7.50

tortilla chips served with salsa, sour cream & cheese.
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Sides

coleslaw (v)

homemade chips (ve)                           

homemade cheesy chips (v)                   

onion rings (ve)                               

garlic bread (v)                               

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (v)

fresh bread roll & butter (v)             

side salad (ve)

beans (ve)

gravy (ve)

corn on the cob (ve)

mushy peas (ve)

garden peas (ve)

£2.00

£3.00

£4.00

£2.00

£4.00

£6.00

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES (v,GF)                         

Served with cream & ice cream
VE option available on request

fruit scone (V)                         

Served with clotted cream, jam & butter.

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Served with cream, ice cream & chocolate sauce

jam sponge (v)

Served with custard.

Sticky toffee pudding (v)

Served with custard.

Spotted dick (v)

Served with custard.

hot drinks

WHITE COFFEE                                                  

LATTE                                             

Cappuccino                                                      

CORTADO                                        

AMERICANO                                      

single Espresso                            

Double espresso                           

Mocha                                          

tea                                                                    

hot chocolate            

sweet
treats£7.95                    

£7.95

£7.95                     

£7.95

 £7.95

£7.95                    

£7.95

£7.95                      

£7.95

£7.95 

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.75

£2.50

£4.00

£4.50

£3.00

£4.00
£12.00

£5.75          

£5.75          

£5.75          

£5.75          

£5.75          

£5.75          

please order & pay at the bar    

https://www.thewoolpackesholt.co.uk/

