

20 Main St, Esholt, Shipley BD17 7QZ

LIGHT BITES

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS £8.50 Served with homemade chips & a sweet chilli dip.

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS £8.50
Served with homemade chips.

BREADED PRAWN £8.50

Served with homemade chips & sweet chilli dip.

BREADED SCAMPI £8.50

Served with homemade chips & tartar sauce.

MACARONI & CHEESE BITES (V) £8.50

Served with homemade chips.

4OZ GAMMON STEAK £9.50

Served with homemade chips & a choice of fried egg or pineapple.

NACHOS £7.50

tortilla chips served with salsa, sour cream & cheese.

BURGERS

BEEF BURGER	£12.00
Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips. Add chesse, bacon, chilli or fried egg for £2	
DOUBLE BEEF BURGER Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips. Add chesse, bacon, chilli or fried egg for £2	£15.50
VEGAN BURGER (VE)	£12,00

Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips.

VEGGIE CHICKEN BURGER (V) £12.00

Served with onion rings, salad & homemade chips.

SANDWICHES

All our sandwiches are served in a choice of white or brown bread served with homemade chips & a side salad.

Add an extra filling for £1

нам	£7.95
CHEESE	£7.95
EGG MAYONNAISE	£7.95
TUNA MAYO	£7.95
CORONATION CHICKEN	£7.95

JACKET POTATOES

All our jacket potatoes are served with a mixed side salad. Add an extra filling for £1

CHEESE VE cheese available on request	£7.95
BEANS	£7.95
TUNA MAYO	£7.95
CHILLI CON CARNE	£7.95
CORONATION CHICKEN	£7.95

SIDES

COLESLAW (V)	£2.00
HOMEMADE CHIPS (VE)	£3.00
HOMEMADE CHEESY CHIPS (V)	£4.00
ONION RINGS (VE)	£2.00
GARLIC BREAD (V)	£4.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)	£6.00
FRESH BREAD ROLL & BUTTER (V)	£1.50
SIDE SALAD (VE)	£1.50
BEANS (VE)	£2.00
GRAVY (VE)	£1.50
CORN ON THE COB (VE)	£2.00
MUSHY PEAS (VE)	£2.00
GARDEN PEAS (VE)	£2.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES (V,GF) Served with cream & ice cream VE option available on request	£5.75
FRUIT SCONE (V) Served with clotted cream, jam & butter.	£5.75
BELGIAN WAFFLE Served with cream, ice cream & chocolate sauce	£5.75
JAM SPONGE (V) Served with custard.	£5.75
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) Served with custard.	£5.75
SPOTTED DICK (V) Served with custard.	£5.75

HOT DRINKS

WHITE COFFEE	£3.00
LATTE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
CORTADO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£2.75
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.00
мосна	£4.50
TEA	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT THE BAR